Food safety is a primary concern for every foodservice
operator. From family-run restaurants to c-stores to large-
scale enterprises, the responsibility is on management to
be certifi ed in food handling and capable of training their
team in best practices of the health code. But, what about
transitional areas like buffets, grab-n-go shelves or action
stations where customers come in contact with food?
Customers aren’t trained or certifi ed in matters of public

Item Numbers:  ES92-36, -48, -60, -72, -84, -96, -108, -120, -132, -144
Model ES92 Standard offerings (one bay shown)
SPECIFICATIONS★
Flav-R-Shield® Double-Sided Self-Service Sneeze Guards – Model ES92
All Sneeze Guards are 22.625" (575 mm) High
Number of Bays Item
Number
A
Width
Center of post to center of post
B
Depth
Center of post to center of post
Approx.
Ship Weight ■
1  ES92-36 36"
(914 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
226 lbs
(103 kg)
1  ES92-48 48"
(1219 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
275 lbs
(125 kg)
2  ES92-60 60"
(1524 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
310 lbs
(141 kg)
2  ES92-72 72"
(1829 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
353 lbs
(160 kg)
2  ES92-84 84"
(2134 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
400 lbs
(182 kg)
2  ES92-96 96"
(2438 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
451 lbs
(205 kg)
2  ES92-108 108"
(2743 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
507 lbs
(230 kg)
3  ES92-120 120"
(3048 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
550 lbs
(250 kg)
3  ES92-132 132"
(3353 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
627 lbs
(285 kg)
3  ES92-144 144"
(3658 mm)
26.25"
(667 mm)
705 lbs

Model ES73 Standard offering of 2 Bays
SPECIFICATIONS
Flav-R-Shield® Self-Service Sneeze Guards – Model ES73
Number of Bays Item
Number
A
Width
Far left center of Post on Bay 1
to far right center of Post on Bay 2
B
Depth
Front of Post bend
to back edge of Face panel
Height Approx.
Ship Weight ■
2  ES73-48 48"
(1219 mm)
18.5"
(470 mm)
23.75"
(603 mm)
46 lbs.
(21 kg)
2  ES73-60 60"
(1524 mm)
53 lbs.
25 kg)
2  ES73-72 72"
(1829 mm)
59 lbs.
(27 kg)
2  ES73-84 84"
(2134 mm)
66 lbs.
(30 kg)
✧ 2" (50 mm) long #8 counter sink screws are recommended for installations on most surfaces. Requirements will vary based on surface material and thickness.